01/04/2011 00

Image# 11930013408
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

COMMITTEE (in full)

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund

Example:If typing, type

over the lines

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different
than previously

| 7‘77 ‘S F‘igu‘ero‘a S‘t., ‘Ste.‘ 40‘50‘

Los Angeles CA 90017
reported. (ACC) I | (Il | I = BN
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER A CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00188193 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT Ny OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Yov 20 (M1 1)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 ]
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) X General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on 11 02 2010 State of CA
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 10 01 2010 through 10 13 2010
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Stephen J. Kaufman
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by _ Stephen J. Kaufman Date 01 03 2011

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office
Use
Only

FE6AN026

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

: 06



Image# 11930013409 SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 2/10
Write or Type Committee Name
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 10 01 2010 To 10 13 2010
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2010" 7 32742.47
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 4552.95
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 4064.79 105586.51
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 8617.74 138328.98
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 890.58 130601.82
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 772716 7727.16
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 11930013410 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3/10
Write or Type Committee Name
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund
M M D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 10 01 2010 To: 10 13 2010
LR it COLUMN A COLUMN B
- necelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
. 181300.00
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ........... 2500.00
0.00
(i) UNItemized ..o 0.00
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) oo > 2500.00 92500.00
(b) Political Party COMMIttees «................ 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccceceevininieiiieee 0.00 1900.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. h 2 2500.00 94400.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMITEES .......ocveeeereeeeeerereseeneeene. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccceieeniiniieineene 0.00 0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received ..................... 0.00 0.00
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00 700.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMITES .......vveeeeereeeereereree, 0.00 0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efC.) .......ccoevveecieninene 0.00 50.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .....ooovvveereerr, 1564.79 10436.51
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 1564.79 10436.51
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) covvvvvvve.. 4064.79 105586.51
20. Total Federal Receipts
2500.00 95150.00

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026



Image# 11930013411

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

4/10

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

356.54

356.54

177.50

890.58

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

890.58

534.04

13979.26

13979.31

1767.25

29725.82

0.00

90000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

876.00

876.00

10000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

130601.82

116622.51

FE6AN026



Image# 11930013412

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/10

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecicnennnne

Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

2500.00

0.00

2500.00

534.04

0.00

534.04

94400.00

876.00

93524.00

15746.51

700.00

15046.51

FE6AN026



Image# 11930013413

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 6/10

Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS for each category of the e [ ie [ e
Detailed Summary Page
16 |:| 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of sollcmng contrlbutlons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Valerie Fields Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 10508 Clearwood Ct. M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
10 04 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: C2166
Los Angeles CA 90077 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing 2
federal political committee. C 625.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Retired Retired
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1875.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Marlene B. Grossman Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 525 Moreno Ave. M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
10 07 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: C2168
Los Angeles CA 90049 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing 2
federal political committee. C 625.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Retired Retired
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 1875.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Susan L. Steinhauser Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 425 N. Bundy Dr. MM / D D / Y Y Y Y
10 04 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: C2167
Los Angeles CA 90049 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing 2
federal political committee. C 625.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Self Employed Attorney
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1875.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 1875.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11930013414

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 7/10

Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS for each category of the e [ ie [ e
Detailed Summary Page
16 |:| 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of sollcmng contrlbutlons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Minda Wilson Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1114 Earlham Court MM / D 'D / YIY Y Y
10 13 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: C2170
Oak Park CA 91377 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 625.00
lgamse of|_I|Em Ir?yer Occupation
n-Site Healt Attorney
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1875.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 625.00
2500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11930013415

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund

Use separate schedule(s) ‘ PAGE 8/10

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Transaction ID: D1132
A.  Kaufman Legal Group

Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

M Y
777 S. Figueroa St., Suite 4050 10 05 20

Y

0

—_

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Los Angeles CA 90017
Purpose of Disbursement 177.50
Legal & Treasury Fees
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) .........cccccereeriieieeniennieeiee e | 4 177.50
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 177.50

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11930013416

SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X)
TRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL ACCOUNTS FOR
ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

PAGE 9/10
FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund

i) Total Administrative

ii) Generic Voter Drive

iii) Exempt Activities

iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Identifier)

a)

b)

¢) Total Amount Transferred for Direct FUNdraising ............cccccvirieiiiineeicneneccceee

v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or Event Identifier)

a)

b)

c) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Candidate Support

vi) Public Communications Referring Only to Party (Made by PAC)

NAME OF ACCOUNT DATE OF RECEIPT TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
Administrative M M /D D / Y Y Y
10 11 2010 1564.79
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED
1564.79

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID: T98

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

1564.79

TOTAL This Period (Administrative)

TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive) 0.00

TOTAL This Period (Exempt Activities)

TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising)

TOTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)

TOTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only to Party)

TOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)

TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED

0.00

0.00

0.00

1564.79

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule H3 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)



Image# 11930013417

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Kaufman Legal Group

Mailing Address
777 S. Figueroa St., Suite 4050

Type of Allocated Activity:
|Z| Administrative [] Fundraising [] Exempt
|:| Voter Drive |:| Direct Candidate Support

|:| Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC

City State Zip Code
Los Angeles CA 90017 Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement:
Legal & Treasury Expenses Ca}‘;%%ry/ 27998.57
Activity or Event Identifier: M ML /D DAY Yoy oy
Administrative Date 10 05 2010
Transaction ID: D1133
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL SHARE = TOTAL AMOUNT
6.54 6.54 13.08
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:
Kaufman Legal Group [x] Administrative [] Fundraising [] Exempt
Mailing Address . [ lvoterDrive [ ] Direct Candidate Support
777 S. Figueroa St., Suite 4050
City State Zip Code |:| Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Los Angeles CA 90017 Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement:
Legal & Treasury fees Ca}?/%%'y/ 27998.57
Activity or Event Identifier: M ML /D DYy Yo v oy
Administrative Date 10 01 2010
Transaction ID: D1131
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL SHARE = TOTAL AMOUNT
350.00 350.00 700.00
SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL SHARE = TOTAL AMOUNT
356.54 356.54 713.08
TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))
FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT
356.54 356.54 713.08

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)

FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X




