01/04/2011 00:06

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X	For Other Th	an An Autho	rized Com	mittee		Office Use	Only	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	USE FEC MAIL OR TYPE OR P		Example:If ty over the lines					
Women's Political Co	ommittee - Federal Fund				1 1 1 1			
ADDRESS (number and st	reet) 777 S. Figuer	roa St., Ste. 4050) 					
Check if differer than previously reported. (ACC)	LL os Angeles				CA	900	017	
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER 🔻	CITY	A		STATE	Z	IPCODE A	
C00188193			THIS PORT	NEW (N) OR	X	AMENDED (A)		
4. TYPE OF REPOF (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Repor April 15 Quarterly F July 15 Quarterly F October 15 Quarterly F January 31 Quarterly F July 31 Mic Report(Nor Year Only) Termination (TER)	Report Due On tts: Report(Q1) Report(Q2) Report(Q2) Report(Q3) Report(YE)	Feb 20	O (M3) O (M4) Primary Convent on 1 1 General	0 2	X Gener Special	f (30R)	Pear Control Pear	0 (M12) Election Only)
5. Covering Period	10 01	2010	throu		13	2010		
I certify that I have examin	Stephen J. I	-	ledge and belief	f it is true, correc	et and comple	te.		
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically Filed by	Stephen J. Kauf	man		Date	0.3	2011	-
NOTE : Submission of fal	se, erroneous, or incompl	ete information n	nay subject the	person signing t	his Report to	the penalties of	f 2 U.S.C 437	g.
Office Use							FORM 3X	

FE6AN026

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

2/10

Write or Type Committee Name
Women's Political Comm

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

F	Report Covering the Period: From:	01 2010	To: 0 13 2010
	_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2010 Y Y Y		32742.47
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	4552.95	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	4064.79	105586.51
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	8617.74	138328.98
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	890.58	130601.82
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of		
	Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	7727.16	7727.16
9.	Debts and Obligations owed TO		
	the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

For further information contact:

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3 / 10

Write or Type Committee Name

Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 1 0

D D 1

2010

то.

м м 1 0 D D 13

Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
	Contributions (other than loans) From: a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	2500.00	181300.00
	(ii) Unitemized	0.00	0.00
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	2500.00	92500.00
(I	b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
`	c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	1900.00
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	2500.00	94400.00
	Fransfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3. A	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	oan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	700.00
to	o Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	Other Federal Receipts Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	50.00
	Fransfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(;	a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	1564.79	10436.51
(I	b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(0	c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	1564.79	10436.51
	Otal Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 2, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	4064.79	105586.51
	otal Federal Receipts subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	2500.00	95150.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

4 / 10

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		1
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	356.54	13979.26
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	356.54	13979.31
	(b) Other Federal Operating	177.50	1767.05
	Expenditures(c) Total Operating Expenditures	177.50	1767.25
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	890.58	29725.82
22.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
23.	Contributions to	0.00	0.00
	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	90000.00
24.	Independent Expenditure	0.00	0.00
25.	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
26.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
	Loans Made Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(such as PACs)	0.00	876.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	876.00
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	876.00
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	10000.00
30.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))		0.00
31.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	890.58	130601.82
32.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
	from Line 31)	534.04	116622.51

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 5 / 10

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	2500.00	94400.00
4.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	876.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	2500.00	93524.00
86.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	534.04	15746.51
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	700.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	534.04	15046.51

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 10 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
A	ny information copied from such Reports and S r for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Political Committee - Federa	name and ad	y not be sold or used by any perso dress of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
∠ 4.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Valerie Fields			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 10508 Clearwood Ct.			10 04 2010
	City	State CA	Zip Code	Transaction ID: C2166
	Los Angeles FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	90077	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 625.00
	Name of Employer Retired	Occupation Retired	on	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)		e Year-to-Date ▼ 1875.00	
 3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Marlene B. Grossman Mailing Address 525 Moreno Ave.			Date of Receipt
	-			10 07 2010
	City Los Angeles	State CA	Zip Code 90049	Transaction ID: C2168
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	30049	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 625.00
	Name of Employer Retired	Occupation Retired	on	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 1875.00	
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Susan L. Steinhauser			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 425 N. Bundy Dr.			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: C2167
	Los Angeles FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	CA	90049	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 625.00
	Name of Employer Self Employed	Occupation Attorney		
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)		e Year-to-Date ▼ 1875.00	
Ę	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional))	1875.00
T,	FOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)	·	

A.

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/10 **SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)** Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS** 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 16 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Minda Wilson Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1114 Earlham Court 10 13 2010 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: C2170 Oak Park CA 91377 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 625.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer On-Site Health Occupation Attorney Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date Primary General 1875.00 Other (specify)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	625.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	2500.00

State:

A.

District:

_		/==a =	01/															
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			Use separate schedule(s) (chec					LINE NUMBER: ck only one)						PAGE 8/10				
IT	EMIZED DIS	BURSEMEN	ITS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			X	21b 27		22 28a		23 28b	Н	24 28c	Н	25 29	Н	26 30b
	y Information copied for commercial purp																	
\rangle	NAME OF COMMI Women's Politic		Federal Fur	nd														
	Full Name (Last, Fi Kaufman Legal (Mailing Address	• ,	a St., Suite	e 4050						Trans Date of	of Di	sburs	_			0 1 0	Y	
	City Los Angeles Purpose of Disburs Legal & Treasury F		_	State CA	Zip Code 90017		•	-		Amou	nt of	Each	n Dis	burser		t this F		d
	Candidate Name	ees					ateg	ory/										
	Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disburser	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼	•												

•	177.50
_	177.50
-	<u> </u>

SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X) TRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL ACCOUNTS FOR ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

LLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDER	PAGE 9/10 FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X	
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		-
Nomen's Political Committee - Federal Fund		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	DATE OF RECEIPT	TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
Administrative	M M / D D / Y Y 2 0	1 0 1564.79
	10 11 20	10
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED		1564.79
i) Total Administrative		Transaction ID: T98
ii) Generic Voter Drive		
n) deficite voter brive		Transaction ID:
iii) Exempt Activities		
		Transaction ID:
iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Ide	entifier)	
a)		Transaction ID:
a)		
b)		Transaction ID:
c) Total Amount Transferred for Direct Fundra	ising	
v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or	r Event Identifier)	
a)		Transaction ID:
a)		Transaction ib.
b)		Transaction ID:
c) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Cand	lidate Support	
ui\ Bublic Communications Beforeign Cody to	Doute (Mada h. DAC)	
vi) Public Communications Referring Only to	Party (Made by PAC)	Transaction ID:
TOTALS F	FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER	
OTAL This Period (Administrative)	1564.79	
OTAL THIS I CHOO (Administrative)	0.0	
TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive)	0.0	0
OTAL This Period (Exempt Activities)		0.00
		0.00
TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising)		0.00
OTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)		0.00
OTAL THE POSSE PART OF THE PART OF THE	Late Best A	0.00
OTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring On	ıy to Party)	
TOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)		1564.79

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X) DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

PAGE	1	0 / 1		
FOR	LINE	21a	OF	FORM 3X

		FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Women's Political Committee - Federal Fund		
		!
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Type of Allocated Activity:
Kaufman Legal Group		Administrative Fundraising Exempt
Mailing Address		Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support
777 S. Figueroa St., Suite 4050		
City State Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Los Angeles CA 90017		Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement: Legal & Treasury Expenses	Category/ Type	27958.57
Activity or Event Identifier:	. , , , , ,	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Administrative		Date 10 05 2010
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL	CLIADE	Transaction ID: D1133 = TOTAL AMOUNT
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
6.54	6.54	13.08
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Type of Allocated Activity:
Kaufman Legal Group		Administrative Fundraising Exempt
Mailing Address		
777 S. Figueroa St., Suite 4050		Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support
City State Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Los Angeles CA 90017		Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement:	0.1	27958.57
Legal & Treasury fees	Category/ Type	21930.31
Activity or Event Identifier:	, ,,,,,	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Administrative		Date 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 Transaction ID: D1131
FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
. EDETINE OFFICE NOTE EDETINE	1 1 1 1	_ TOTAL / WIGOTAT
350.00	350.00	700.00

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page					
	FEDERAL SHARE	+	NONFEDERAL SHARE	=	TOTAL AMOUNT
	356.54		356.54		713.08
TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))					
	FEDERAL SHARE		NONFEDERAL SHARE		TOTAL AMOUNT
	356.54		356.54		713.08